Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 15
27/01/2019 - 13:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

EMINI, LISA
JASHARI, HANA
JASIQI, JOANA
ADEMI, REA
ZHUSHI, NITA
NUKA, TIARA
ZENA, UERDA
META, INA
SHALA, RINA
GEGOLLAJ, TIARA

CON O~ WN PR

[

SOKOLI, MEI
BERILA, LUESA
MUSLIU, KANINA
JERLIU, ELIOSA
HAXHANI, RIDA
PUROVA, NIDA
BERISHA, MARSA
MAVRAJ, JETA
KURTI, DIANA

©oNoaA~LONPRE

AHMET]I, VIOLA
SHALA, RIGA
HASANI, RINESA
SINANI, SARA
KELANI, LEARTA
HAJRIZI, ERISA
AHMETAJ, ROBERTA

NogaMwdh PR

SHABANI, ARITA
MACULA, JONA
3. RAFUNA, OLTA
DSQ RESYLI, VIOLA
DSQ DINAJ, SARA

NP

YB

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11

09
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
08

NEMO PR
ILI FK
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
MIT MT
SHARK PR
02 Pz

MIT MT

02 Pz

EAG TR
SHKZ PR
PRI PR
SHKZ PR
MIT MT
02 PZ
MIT MT
PRI PR
MIT MT

H20 PR
H20 PR
MIT MT
MIT MT
ILI FK
MIT MT
MIT MT

TER PR
MIT MT
TER PR
H20 PR
MIT MT

Time

44.60
48.16
48.42
53.25
1:00.75
1:07.20
1:07.27
1:10.22
1:18.17
1:21.69

47.95
49.21
50.17
51.65
53.18
1:00.93
1:01.12
1:04.96
1:24.40

41.28
42.61
4410
45.01
58.32
1:04.83
1:27.05

38.80
39.07
44.70
49.95
50.26

Pts

190
151
149
112
75
55
55

35
31

153
141
133
122
112
74
74
61
28

240
218
197
185
85
62
25

289
283
189
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Event 15, Women, 50m Backstroke

o
S
@
5

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

©oNoGOM~WNPRE

PRUTHI, FLAKA
GANIU, HYRIJE
SHABANI, ARITA
MACULA, JONA
AHMETI, VIOLA
ZHUGOLLI, ERA
HASANI, ELENA
SHALA, RIGA
HASANI, RINESA
EMINI, LISA
RAFUNA, OLTA
SINANI, SARA
SOKOLI, MEI
JASHARI, HANA
JASIQI, JOANA
BERILA, LUESA
MUSLIU, KANINA
JERLIU, ELIOSA
HAXHANI, RIDA
ADEMI, REA
KELANI, LEARTA
ZHUSHI, NITA
PUROVA, NIDA
BERISHA, MARSA
HAJRIZI, ERISA
MAVRAJ, JETA
NUKA, TIARA
ZENA, UERDA
META, INA
SHALA, RINA
GEGOLLAJ, TIARA
KURTI, DIANA
AHMETAJ, ROBERTA

DSQ RESYLI, VIOLA
DSQ DINAJ, SARA

99 ZENPR
03 ILIFK

04 TERPR
04 MITMT

07 H20PR
01 ILIFK

01 ZENPR
07 H20PR
06 MITMT

10 NEMO PR
04 TERPR
06 MITMT

09 EAGTR
10 ILIFK

10 NEMO PR
09 SHKZPR
08 PRIPR
08 SHKZPR
09 MITMT

10 NEMO PR
06 ILIFK

11 NEMO PR
09 0O2PZ

09 MITMT

07  MITMT

08 PRIPR

11 MITMT

11 SHARKPR
10 0O2PzZ

10 MITMT

11 02PzZ

08 MITMT

07  MITMT

05 H20PR
05 MITMT

34.34
36.45
38.80
39.07
41.28
41.43
42.14
42.61
44.10
44.60
44.70
45,01
47.95
48.16
48.42
49.21
50.17
51.65
53.18
53.25
58.32
1:00.75
1:00.93
1:01.12
1:04.83
1:04.96
1:07.20
1:07.27
1:10.22
1:18.17
1:21.69
1:24.40
1:27.05
49,95
50.26

417
349
289
283
240
237
226
218
197
190
189
185
153
151
149
141
133
122
112
112

85

75

74

74

62

61

55

55

35
31
28
25
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